
B210356MIF 
Apparel for Lee County 
Westview Corp., Inc. - Amendment 1 

FIRST AMENDMENT OF THE AGREEMENT FOR APP AREL FOR LEE COUNTY 

THIS FIRST AMENDMENT OF THE AGREEMENT FOR APP AREL FOR LEE 

COUNTY, made and entered into by and between the Lee County Board of County 

Commissioners, a political subdivision of the State of Florida ("County") and Westview Corp., 

Inc. (''Vendor"), collectively, the "Parties." 

WHEREAS, the County entered into an Agreement to purchase silk screen services, 

embroidery services and apparel through Solicitation No. B210356MIF with Vendor on the 2nd 

day of February, 2022 ("Agreement"); and, 

WHEREAS, it was discovered after the execution of the Agreement that a category of 

embroidery and silk screen services was erroneously left off of the Exhibit B. Fee Schedule of the 

Agreement; and, 

WHEREAS, pursuant to Article XV. MISCELLANEOUS of the Agreement, the Parties 

desire to modify the Exhibit B. Fee Schedule of the Agreement to add the new category of services 

for embroidery and silk screen services to correct this error. 

NOW, THEREFORE, IN CONSIDERATION OF THE FOREGOING AND THE MUTUAL 

COVENANTS CONTAINED HEREIN, IT IS AGREED AS FOLLOWS: 

1. The Parties agree that Exhibit B Fee Schedule shall be superseded by the following: 
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"4PPAREL FOR LEE- COlJNTY 
Categor): 1: Apparel Price Sheet 

Listed Manu acturer with Percenta e Difcount 
· Item Manufacturer 

1 
2 

3 

4 

San.mar - www .sanmar.com 
Alphabroder -

www.al habroder.com 
S&S Activewear -

www.ssactivewear.com 
Cutter & Buck -

www.cbco orate.com 
5 Dickie/Redkap/Horace Small -

hs:// .wwof.com 
6 
7 Edwards Garments -

Category 2: Embroidery/Screenprinting Price Sheet ' 

One Time Setu 
Embroidery/Screenprint 

Embroidery: Additional 
Name/Title line I-color 
Screenprint: Additional 
Name/Title line, I-color 

Embroidery: Additional Logo, 
I-color 

Embroidery: Additional Logo, 
2-color 

Screenprint: Additional Logo, 
1-color 

Embroidery: Additional Logo, 
4-color 

Screenprint: Additional Logo, 
4-color 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Unitof 
,,Measure 

EA 

EA 

EA 

EA 

EA 

EA 

EA 

% Discount Off Of 
Manufacturets' ·List Price 

30% 
30% 

30% 

35% 

Printed list will be provided 

20% 
30% 

Free 
Price 

! 
$4.95 

NIA 

$4.95 

$4.95 

NIA 

$4.95 

NIA 

Screenprint: Back Shoulder, 1- 1 EA NIA 
color 

Screen rint: Sleeve, 1-color 1 EA N/ A 
***Price before discount must be verifiable. Supporting documents such as quotes, receipts, 

invoices ublished ricin et~. will ne re uired to veri cost. 
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IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this First Amendment of the Agreement has been signed and sealed, 

in duplicate, by the respective parties hereto. 

DATED this 3 
Commissioners. 

day of &o.y 

ATTEST: 

CORPORATE SEAL: 

, 2022 by the Lee County Board of County 

Director of 
behalf of 

Mary er 
rocurement Management, on 
the Board of County 

Commissioners 

, 2022 by r Corp., Inc. 

B~6dk--
Authorized Signature 

Authorized Signature Printed Name 

"" Authorized Signa~ Title 
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